
Waikato MBA 
 

Year 1 Class Timetable 2024 
Hamilton – March Start 

 

OL = online classes, F2F = face-to-face on campus classes 
Please Note: Dates, times, venues and paper scheduling may be subject to change. 

Day Date Paper Code & Title Session Time Mode Campus 
Fri 23-Feb Waikato MBA – New Student Orientation - 09:00 - 17:00 F2F Fri 
       
Wed 06-Mar EXMBA557 Competing in a Complex Word 1 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
Sat 09-Mar EXMBA557 Competing in a Complex Word 2/3 08:30 - 17:00 F2F HAM 
Wed 20-Mar EXMBA557 Competing in a Complex Word 4 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
Sat 23-Mar EXMBA557 Competing in a Complex Word 5/6 08:30 - 17:00 F2F HAM 
Wed 10-Apr EXMBA557 Competing in a Complex Word 7 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
Sat 13-Apr EXMBA557 Competing in a Complex Word 8/9 08:30 - 17:00 F2F HAM 
Wed 24-Apr EXMBA557 Competing in a Complex Word 10 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
       
Sat 11-May EXMBA559 Financial Analysis & Performance 1/2 08:30 - 17:00 F2F HAM 
Tue 21-May EXMBA559 Financial Analysis & Performance 3 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
Thu 23-May EXMBA559 Financial Analysis & Performance 4 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
Sat 25-May EXMBA559 Financial Analysis & Performance 5/6 08:30 - 17:00 F2F HAM 
Tue 11-Jun EXMBA559 Financial Analysis & Performance 7 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
Thu 13-Jun EXMBA559 Financial Analysis & Performance 8 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
Sat 15-Jun EXMBA559 Financial Analysis & Performance 9/10 08:30 - 17:00 F2F HAM 
       
Wed 10-Jul EXMBA558 Understanding the Business Environment 1 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
Sat 13-Jul EXMBA558 Understanding the Business Environment 2/3 08:30 - 17:00 F2F HAM 
Wed 24-Jul EXMBA558 Understanding the Business Environment 4 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
Sat 27-Jul EXMBA558 Understanding the Business Environment 5/6 08:30 - 17:00 F2F HAM 
Wed 07-Aug EXMBA558 Understanding the Business Environment 7 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
Sat 10-Aug EXMBA558 Understanding the Business Environment 8/9 08:30 - 17:00 F2F HAM 
Wed 21-Aug EXMBA558 Understanding the Business Environment 10 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
       
Wed 04-Sep EXMBA560 People & Productivity 1 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
Sat 07-Sep EXMBA560 People & Productivity 2/3 08:30 - 17:00 F2F HAM 
Wed 18-Sep EXMBA560 People & Productivity 4 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
Sat 21-Sep EXMBA560 People & Productivity 5/6 08:30 - 17:00 F2F HAM 
Wed 02-Oct EXMBA560 People & Productivity 7 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
Sat 05-Oct EXMBA560 People & Productivity 8/9 08:30 - 17:00 F2F HAM 
Wed 16-Oct EXMBA560 People & Productivity 10 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
       
Wed 30-Oct EXMBA561 Leadership for Growth & Development 1 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
Sat 02-Nov EXMBA561 Leadership for Growth & Development 2/3 08:30 - 17:00 F2F HAM 
Wed 13-Nov EXMBA561 Leadership for Growth & Development 4 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
Sat 16-Nov EXMBA561 Leadership for Growth & Development 5/6 08:30 - 17:00 F2F HAM 
Wed 27-Nov EXMBA561 Leadership for Growth & Development 7 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 
Sat 30-Nov EXMBA561 Leadership for Growth & Development 8/9 08:30 - 17:00 F2F HAM 
Wed 11-Dec EXMBA561 Leadership for Growth & Development 10 18:00 - 21:00 OL HAM 

 


